

Bid 21-157 - FY21 - Stormwater CIPP Lining

Bid Opening at 2:00 PM, August 17, 2021

All bids are subject to correction after they have been completely reviews



Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	Sak Construction, LLC
17988 Edison Avenue	864 Hoff Road
Chesterfield, MO 63005	O'Fallon, MO 63366
636-530-8000	636-385-1000
jhass@aegion.com	bidcippc@sakon.com

Item	Pipe Segment	Pipe Size	Length	Main Unit Cost	Total Cost	Main Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	7469SWP504	60	51	\$815.00	\$41,565.00	\$538.00	\$27,438.00
2	7469SWP101	60	48	\$515.00	\$24,720.00	\$538.00	\$25,824.00
3	7469SWP102	60	90' Total From Curb Inlet to 5" Past the Bend in the Pipe	\$515.00	\$46,350.00	\$538.00	\$48,420.00
4	7268SWP072	21	94	\$162.00	\$15,228.00	\$159.00	\$14,946.00
5	7268SWP072	24	30	\$162.00	\$4,860.00	\$162.00	\$4,860.00
6	7268SWP072	21/24	Transition	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7	7170SWP484	12	60	\$125.00	\$7,500.00	\$66.00	\$3,960.00
8	7170SWP038	12	45	\$86.00	\$3,870.00	\$66.00	\$2,970.00
9	7170SWP485	12	60	\$86.00	\$5,160.00	\$66.00	\$3,960.00
10	7170SWP035	12	202	\$60.00	\$12,120.00	\$66.00	\$13,332.00
11	7168SWP222	15	199	\$65.00	\$12,935.00	\$95.00	\$18,905.00
12	6870SWP445	42	191	\$235.00	\$44,885.00	\$285.00	\$54,435.00
Base Bid Total (Items 1-12)					\$220,493.00		\$220,550.00

Bid Options								
Item	Pipe Segment	Pipe Size	Length	Description	Main Unit Cost	Total Cost	Main Unit Cost	Total Cost
13A	6870SWP446	42	193	A Structurally Designed CIPP Liner That is Designed to Overcome the Deformation	No Bid	No Bid	\$334.00	\$64,462.00

Item	Pipe Segment	Pipe Size	Length	Description	Total Cost	Total Cost
13B	6870SWP446	42	193	Point Repair of Approximately 5 Feet of 42" Pipe to Remove Deformity. Including the Removal and Reinstallation of the Fence Located Above as Well as a CIPP Liner and Restoration With Seed and Straw. (1 LS Amount)	\$58,865.00	\$65,620.00